Position

Assistant Parks Manager

Parks Manager

Maintenance Specialist Ill

Maintenance Specialist |l

Maintenance Specialist Il

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker Ill

Maintenance Specialist |

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Department

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Total Wages

$93,078

$73,155

$72,694

$57,149

$56,376

$54,101

$50,015

$49,979

$49,533

$47,431

$46,910

$44,273

$36,244

$35,030

$34,439

$33,413

$32,058

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,184

$23,050

$21,969

$10,650

$33,625

$15,082

$13,138

$4,764

$16,224

$28,207

$4,983

$4,248

$19,711

$12,733

$7,529

$22,351

$8,340



Maintenance Assistant (Ft)
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Assistant (Ft)
Maintenance Assistant (Ft)
Maintenance Assistant (Ft)
Maintenance Assistant (Ft)
Maintenance Assistant (Ft)
Parks Manager I
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Assistant (Ft)
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Assistant -

Seasonal

Maintenance Assistant -
Seasonal

Maintenance Assistant -
Seasonal

Maintenance Assistant -
Seasonal

Maintenance Assistant -
Seasonal

Maintenance Assistant -
Seasonal

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

$31,730

$31,282

$29,883

$29,740

$29,068

$27,192

$19,725

$15,452

$14,079

$11,054

$9,538

$8,248

$5,636

$3,308

$2,423

$1,833

$1,080

$2,924

$2,126

$2,045

$1,594

$7,658

$6,866

$2,287

$1,498

$0

$81

$1,132

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



