Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Parks Manager		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$93,078	\$38,184
Parks Manager		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$73,155	\$23,050
Maintenance Specialist III		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$72,694	\$21,969
Maintenance Specialist II		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$57,149	\$10,650
Maintenance Specialist II		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$56,376	\$33,625
Maintenance Worker III		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$54,101	\$15,082
Maintenance Worker III		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$50,015	\$13,138
Maintenance Worker II		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$49,979	\$4,764
Maintenance Worker III		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$49,533	\$16,224
Maintenance Worker III		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$47,431	\$28,207
Maintenance Specialist I		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$46,910	\$4,983
Maintenance Worker II		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$44,273	\$4,248
Maintenance Worker I		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$36,244	\$19,711
Maintenance Worker I		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$35,030	\$12,733
Maintenance Worker I		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$34,439	\$7,529
Maintenance Worker I		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$33,413	\$22,351
Maintenance Worker I		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$32,058	\$8,340

Maintenance Assistant (Ft)	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$31,730	\$2,924
Maintenance Worker I	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$31,282	\$2,126
Maintenance Assistant (Ft)	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$29,883	\$2,045
Maintenance Assistant (Ft)	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$29,740	\$1,594
Maintenance Assistant (Ft)	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$29,068	\$7,658
Maintenance Assistant (Ft)	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$27,192	\$6,866
Maintenance Assistant (Ft)	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$19,725	\$2,287
Parks Manager II	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$15,452	\$1,498
Maintenance Worker I	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$14,079	\$0
Maintenance Assistant (Ft)	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$11,054	\$81
Maintenance Worker I	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$9,538	\$1,132
Maintenance Assistant - Seasonal	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$8,248	\$0
Maintenance Assistant - Seasonal	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$5,636	\$0
Maintenance Assistant - Seasonal	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$3,308	\$0
Maintenance Assistant - Seasonal	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$2,423	\$0
Maintenance Assistant - Seasonal	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$1,833	\$0
Maintenance Assistant - Seasonal	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$1,080	\$0
		-	-	